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
777 14 AVE E,  WEST FARGO
Lot: 9 Block: 2 Addition: Kass 2nd Addition Additional: KASS 2ND ADDN LT 9 BLK 2

02-4151-00980-000 151,375                     
2414 HARBOR LN W,  WEST FARGO
Lot: 1 Block: 6 Addition: Brooks Harbor 2nd Addition Additional: BROOKS HARBOR 2ND  LT 1 BLK 6  **3-
18-14 PER PLAT DOC#1409340

02-4400-00060-000
REDEEMED

02-4400-00080-000
REDEEMED

02-4400-00090-000
REDEEMED

02-5017-00180-000
REDEEMED

02-5017-00190-000
REDEEMED

02-5017-00200-000
REDEEMED



03-0900-00504-000 43,825                       
421 LANGER AVE S,  CASSELTON
Lot: 3 Block: 26 Addition: Higgins Additional: HIGGINS LOT 3 BLK 26 AND N 1/2 LOT 4

05-0100-01211-000 14,325                       
406 ARGUS AVE,  PAGE
Lot: 5 Block: 10 Addition: Original Townsite Additional: ORIG LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 10 ***HOMESTEAD 
CREDIT APPLIES ***

05-0100-01272-000 9,475                         
302 3 ST,  PAGE
Lot: 13 Block: 19 Addition: Original Townsite Additional: ORIG LOT 13 BLK 19

06-0100-11226-000 1,125                         
219 2 ST,  ALICE
Lot: 1 Block: A Addition: Blasls Additional: BLASL'S TOWNSITE LOT 1 TO 4 BLK A

06-0100-11239-000 1,125                         
RURAL ADDRESS,  ALICE
Lot: 6 Block: B Addition: Blasls Additional: BLASL'S TOWNSITE LOT 6 TO 10 BLK B

12-0200-12508-000 38,925                       
135 1 AVE,  DAVENPORT
Lot: 9 Block: 12 Addition: Original Townsite Additional: ORIGINAL LOTS 9 THRU 13 BLK 12

17-0400-13693-010 252                            
15394 52 ST SE,  LEONARD
Lot: 0 Block: 28 Addition:  Additional: 28-137-52 DESC TRACT BEEG AT A PT WHICH LIES 100' W & 33' 
S OF NE COR SD PT OF BEG BEING ALSO LOCATED ON W R/W LINE N D HWY # 18; THENCE S 
ALG SD W R/W LINE 500'; THENCE W PAR TO N LINE OF SD SEC 500'; THENCE N PAR TO W HWY 
R/W LINE 500'; THENCE E PAR TO SD N LN OF SD SEC 500' MORE OR LESS TO PT OF BEG. CONT 
5.739 AC MORE OR LESS. ASSESSED BY STATE

18-0220-00100-000 30,350                       
810 SUNSET DR,  MAPLETON
Lot: 10 Block: 1 Addition: Ashmoor Glen 1st Addition Additional: ASHMOOR GLEN FIRST ADDN LT 10 
BLK 1 **1-23-01 SPL FRM 18-0100-13812-005 & 18-0100-13811-015

18-0700-00850-000 18,675                       
423 3 AVE,  MAPLETON
Lot: 15 Block: 4 Addition: Prairie View Estates Additional: PRAIRIE VIEW ESTATE ADDN LOT 15 BLK 4

19-0100-14042-000
REDEEMED



32-0000-03059-000 14,425                       
RURAL ADDRESS,  DAVENPORT TOWNSHIP
Lot: 0 Block: 13 Addition:  Additional: 13-137-51 E 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF SE 1/4                   A 40.00

33-0000-03302-020 25,975                       
14964 12 ST SE,  DOWS TWP
Lot: 0 Block: 1 Addition:  Additional: 1-143-53            2.06 AC A PARC OF LAND IN NE1/4 DESC AS 
FOLL: COMM AT THE NE COR OF SEC 1 THN IN A WLY DIREC ALG THE N BNDRY LN OF SEC 1 
FOR A DIST OF 1690' TO THE PT OF BEG, THN CONT ALG THE N BNDRY LN FOR A DIST OF 300' 
THN AT RT ANG IN A SLY DIREC PARA TO E BNDRY LN OF SEC 1 FOR A DIST OF 300' THN AT RT 
ANG IN AN ELY DIREC PARA TO THE N BNDRY LN OF SEC 1 FOR A DIST OF 300' THN AT RT ANG 
IN A NLY DIREC PARA TO THE E BNDRY LN OF SEC 1 FOR A DIST OF 300' TO THE PT OF BEG **1-
15-04 SPL FRM 33-0000-03302-000

33-0000-03302-040 18,225                       
14968 12 ST SE,  DOWS TWP

Lot: 0 Block: 1 Addition:  Additional: 1-143-53               17.60 AC A PARC OF LAND IN NE1/4 DESC AS 
FOLL: COMM AT THE NE COR OF SEC 1 THN IN A WLY DIR ALG THE N BNDRY LN OF SEC 1 FOR 
A DIST OF 1290' TO THE PT OF BEG THN CONT ALG THE N BNDRY LN FOR A DIST OF 1100' THN 
AT RT ANG IN A SLY DIR PARA TO THE E BNDRY LN OF SEC 1 FOR A DIST OF 800' THN AT RT 
ANG IN AN ELY DIR PARA TO THE N BNDRY LN OF SEC 1 FOR A DIST 1100' THN AT RT ANG IN A 
NLY DIR TO THE E BNDRY LN OF SEC 1 FOR A DIST OF 800' TO PT OF BEG, LESS PREV DEEDED 
TRACT DESC AS FOLL: COMM AT THE NE COR OF SEC 1 THN IN A WLY DIREC ALG THE N 
BNDRY LN OF SEC 1 FOR A DIST OF 1690' TO THE PT OF BEG, THN CONT ALG THE N BNDRY LN 
FOR A DIST OF 300' THN AT RT ANG IN A SLY DIREC PARA TO E BNDRY LN OF SEC 1 FOR A DIST 
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